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MS@ FirstCapital

6 AniMies Quay 421-00 Singspone 348560
Tel [B5) 6222 2311 Fex (B5) 6222 1547

HS First Capitai Insusence Limited comsg we 1958000050 C57 mew bei, PO DUOIETE S

Chatowns & Paries Unchurrbibng Degt: 38 Rosinson Rosd R16-01 Oy House Sngagore 0EBE77

Tel [B5) B507 3848 Fax (B5) 6307 3848

Date

Accident Date
Insured Vehicle
Survey Location

Contacl Person.
Contact No.

Survey Type

Appointed
Surveyor
Contact Person

Contact Number.

Cc : Workshop

Cc : TP Solicitor

Officer Incharge

wrwnel mesfirsirapital com. S

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT
09-01-2019 Qur Ref No.
08-01-2018 Claim Type.
SHegTeEP Third Party Vehicle.
B8 GUL CIRCLE
KEMJI LEE
6555 B988/ 0 Fax No.
WITHOUT PREJUDICE:

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

NA Fax No.
MNA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

WTS ENGINEERING PTE Attention.
LTD
N TP Solicitor Fax No.
KARENT

IMPORTANT NOTE

This is & computer generatad |etter, no signature required

D18000298MFSH

Third Party

PCZ883R

6898 2394

68416315

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on
NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

NIL

NA

Kindly submil the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-ingpaction.




Shirilﬂ Hiew (LKK Autn!

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Monday, 11 March 2019 9:45 AM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Subject: FW: PC2993R and WC13257

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

[ i
:.—F{H i Sove the Earthe Prnt only when necessary:

From: Chan Soo Lye [mailto:sichan@woodlandstransport.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 7 March, 2019 5:48 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: PC2993R and WC1325T

Dear Rasul,

Confirmed.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Chan Soo Lye
Service Executive
WTS Engineering Fte Ltd

@ Woodlands Transport”

Woodlands Transport Service Pte Ltd

8, Gul Circle, Singapore 629564

Direct Line : +65 6559 8984 Fax 1 +65 6862 2163
www.woodlandstransport.com.sg @

Group of Companies:  WTStrawel B L

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) [mailto:Rasul@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 7 March, 2019 9:30 AM



To: Chan Soo Lye
Subject: RE: PC2993R and WC1325T

Hi Mr Chan,

Kindly assist finalise

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall: Rosul@kkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

¥y s r——
IKK = Suve the Earth Print only when pecessary’

From: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 5 March, 2019 11:43 AM
To: 'Chan Soo Lye'

Subject: RE: PC2993R and WC1325T

Mr Chan,

Close at 13500. Your supplementary already given more on stickers

Hest Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasuli@|kkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

LERK 5= e the stk Print omly when necessary:

From: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 5 March, 2019 10:24 AM
To: 'Chan Soo Lye'

Subject: RE: PC2993R and WC1325T

Hi Mr Chan,

Refer to attachment

As spoken the other day, my supervisor had written down the labour that need to be adjusted on PC 2993R
Finalise amount is $ 13,400 / 10 days lump sum

Kindly confirm

Best Regards,
Rasul | Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Phone: 6256-9561 | email: Rosuld [klnuto.com | fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Aveniue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

e

F IR e
Se=RES =N Suve the Larth Print only when necessary

From: Chan Soo Lye [mallto: ' B
Sent: Tuesday, 19 February, 2D19 9 0o AM
To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc: Lee Tong Ren kenji

Subject: FW: PC2993R and WC1325T

Dear Mr Rasul,

For your reminder, please advise PC2993R and WC1325T final repair cost.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Chan Soo Lye
Service Executive
WTS Engineering Pte Lid

@wm lands Transport’

Woodlands Transport Service Pte Ltd

8, Gul Circle, Singapore 629564

Direct Line : +65 6559 8984 Fax : +65 6862 2163
www.wood rt.com.sg @

Group of Companies:  WTStravel B L ape—

From: Chan Soo Lye [mailts and

Sent: Monday, 11 February, 2D19 1:00 PM

To: Rasul (rasul@|kkauto.com)

Cc: Lee Tong Ren kenji MMMWL Goo Lee Ping; Rahman; 'Jeff Lum Wei Keong';
enle a)

Subject: PC2993R and WCIEEFI'

Dear Rasul,

As spoken please advise us PC2993R and WC1325T final repair cost ASAP.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Chan Soo Lye
Service Executive



WTS Engineering Pte Ltd

@wuodlandn Transport’

Woodlands Transport Service Pte Ltd

8, Gul Circle, Singapore 629564

Direct Line : +65 6559 8934 Fax . +65 6862 2163
www.woodlandstrans sg 0

Group of Companies:  WTSUrowel 1 "E‘ CASMBON



Shirlaz Hiew (LKK Autu!

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 15 January 2019 2:45 PM

To: 'Karen Tan'; "CWS Maotor Claims’

Cc: SUR; Admin-D (LKKAuUto), assignments

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19000299MFSHAN
Attachments: PC 2993R - Preli Advise pdf

Dear Karen,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle PC 2993R.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) [mallto:admin-d@Ikkauto.com)

Sent: Thursday, 10 January 2019 5:00 PM

To: 'CWS Motor Claims' <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: 'Karen Tan' <karentan@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19000299MF5H/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed repairer agreed survey on 11/01/2019.

HEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: pssignments&@ kkauto.com | fax; 6256-4715
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S(408933)

From: CWS Motor Claims [mailto:ewsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg)

Sent: Thursday, 10 January 2019 4:47 PM

To: ASSIGNMENTS @LKKAUTO.COM

Cec: CWS Motor Claims <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; Karen Tan <karentan@msfirstcapital.com.sg>
Subject: PRI; SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19000299MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,



We refer to the above reference.
Please find attached the necessary documents for survey.
Kindly submit your report via CWS within the next 14 days.

Note: All the accident reports are uploaded into CWS for your perusal.

Best Regards,

Admin Team

Claim Workflow System

Motor Claims Department

MS First Capital Insurance Limited
Tel : 6507 3848

Fax : 6507 3849

PS: This is a system generated mail. Please do not reply to this mail.

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.avg.com
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Esm mE =™ Fwln Company Reglstratinn No_ 10906071980

S UBEAVE 1, 50228 PAVA U INDUSTRIAL PARE, SINGAPORE 408008 TEL : (065) 62561551 FAX : i065) 62564385

Your Ref: D19000299MESH Date: 15 January 2019
Our Ref: CS/EC119000641/R 1sd3
The Motor Claims Department

irst ital Insurance Lid

Dear Sit/Madam,

INITIAL INSPECTION REPORT OF VEHICLE NO, __PC 2993R .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle

on 11/01/2019 at the premises of M/s WTS Engineering Pte Ltd and have the following
to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount 1S 20,460.00

Revised Estimate Amount :85 1721000 .

“Check” ltems Amount : S8

Markel Value : 5%

LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5%

Nen Value : 5%

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages

at the rear o/s portion,

Comments/ Present Status:
Damages Consistent,

Some parts items pending parts prices
Repair days: 7 Days

Yours faithfully,
Mohammed Rasul
Automotive Assessor



Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 09/01/2019 08:28
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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1 Plaass rapon oomeclly e Selads of The acciden] o apeed up e claims prooess

2 Thin Form muist e complalad by tha F-:|||r.1'r'-;.llai_|- andior tha Auihonsas Drves

i Informaton provided musl be as uthiul and eccurale as poasitle. Any willul meespressntation or withalding of maferial facis may allow REUrENcE Compuanie o

reputiate palicy kabilily

4_Tha lsmie and accepiance of the Form by insurance companies & nol bn admission of policy lebility on the par of the Insurance

45 Any false reporting may be relorred to the Police for invesbigation.

& Ths report will be forwarded by the nsyrers of the GLA Recorms Manageman| Cantro sitablished by the Ganersl irsurgnce Associdion of Singapors |G bar
archiving and that copes of thin repod will, for o fes, be made available upon applicaton by niaresind paTes
7. By tha iaagemeni of e rapart 10 the inaurers. pou heneby consant o the erchiving of tha report gl the centre and 1D copsss of the report being mMmade avadnble

aforanasd

Date Of Repor
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accidant

Country/State of Loss

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

08/0172019 1718
080172018 04:05

PIE TOWARDS AIRPORT
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Viehicle Registration Numbser
Insured/Policyholder
Hame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Maobile Phone No
Altarnative Phane No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufaciurer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used al
timea of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Flease stale action (o e takan
Vahicle Calagary

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type OF Coverage

Fleet Policy

Palicy Number

Caover Note Mumber

Driver

Mame of Oriver

NRIC No

Date OF Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Orving Expanance

Gandear

Mobiie Numbear

Fax Mumber

Contact Numbar

EMail Addrass

PC2993R

WOQDLANDS TRANSPORT SERVICE PTELTD
188102721M

MNOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +85-98383481

OFFICE-G5598954

YUTONG
ZEKB126HGA A

NO

THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE

YES

SD1BVOTDEZ

KAM LYE HOCK
S1228014D

2000411857

QUTDOOR

12051979

38 YEARS AND T MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-08613222
(LOCAL) +65-68982394
OFFICE-E5588954
MOEMAIL

Paga 1 of 12



Address BLK 265 TOH GUAN ROAD #0915
Postcode GO0265

Was driver an employee of the Insured’'s Company YES

It No. Relationship of the Orvar with the [nsured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle .

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicla *

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Humbes 01' vahicles (including own vehicla) 2

invalvad in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES .
Was any injured convayed to hospitel by YES

ambulance?

Was any other matarial or properly damaged? YES

| have baen approached by unknown person(s) NO
solicifing/offering accident claims assistance

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported 1o the police? YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME |OTHER] JURONG WEST NPC
Was notice of imended Proseculion given? ND

It Yes. against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

On DBMO1/2018, at about 04:03 hrs, | was drving my vehicle along PIE lowards airpor in lane 3 at around S0Km/hr.The weather

was clear with dry road surfaces at that point of fime. As | was traveling within my tane . | fall an impact coming from the rear of

my vehicle Subsequently, | stopped my vehicle by the madside and made a check.| discoverad that a vehlcle SHASTEF was

already al the side of the road and had collided onto the railings.| aflended (o the driver who was nol responding and called for .
the police He was conveyed lo the hospilal. As a resull, my bus sustained damages on the rear,

Attachment(s)

Ara accident photos available for attachmant? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was thare any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Mumber SHB97EP
Vahicle Make/Model/Calour
Details Of Praperties
Vehicle Category TaXI
MName of Drivar
NRIC/Passpart Numbéer
Cantact Number
Address
Posicode
Insurance Campany Mame
Mature Of Damage
Page 2 of 12



Mo, Of Passanger (Inciuding Dnver)

MNames

Approoomate Age

Injuries Suslain

Injured person in which vahicle? SHB
Were seal balte worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by YES
ambulanca? -

Address

Pastcode



SKETCH PLAN

y_____

elel 2

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

A -PC2993R
B -SH8976P
PIE TOWARDS AIRPORT

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

=

[

DECLARATION
1'We declare egolng particular ore trug in every lespect
Policymclder's Signature Reparting Cehire Persannel's Sagnature
Dute & Time: LTS
RRICFN Mo

Page 4 of 12



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

. Please repart gorrectly tha dataile of the accident to speed wp the clalms process
1. This Farm muist ba ol

3. Infermaton mmthnmmnﬂnmﬂm misrepresertation o withhalding of matetiel
facts may siiow insurance companies to repudiate policy Dabifity.

4. The issue and scceptunce of this Form by insurance companiet s not an sdmistion of policy Kabiily on the part of the insutance

[

6. The repert will b forwardad by the mmdmtsm!mn}w Cimbre establivned by the Seneral insurance
Amociation of Singapore (GIA) lor archiving snd that coples of this repart will fora fee be meda swailable upon spplicetion by
Interested partes

7. By the ludgmant of this report o the lnsurers. you hereby consent o the aschiving of this report ot the centre and 10 copies of
the report being made available atoresaid,

8. Consent undes the Pérsonal Data Protection Act (PDRA)
| understard, schnowledge, sgrea and comient that:

lal My ingurer, my workshop and the General inyarance Associsnon of Singapone [“GIA%) may/are parmitted wo collect, usa,
disclon andfer procews my persoral date/personal information set sut In this [form)] and any ather personal infermation
promded bry me or possessad by my insurer [collectively the “Perscnal infermation”™) and disciose and tansfer such
Personal information to all insurer(s] wha hsve Insured vahigle(s) invalved bn this sceldent [l insurer(s] who bave Insred
wahicie(s) involved in this sccidant shall be coliectively refeimed 1o as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyenlav finms, the
Monatary Authoelty of Singapere and any relevant gevernmant agency/authority [sech as the police), for the purpose(s)
ef:

[l) processing, handling snd/or dealing with my claima imcluding the senlement of the clalms and any necessary
imvestigations relating 1o the claime;

[} imeestigating the scident and/or my clalms,
|il) carrying out and/or desling with rmy instructions or responding to any enguiries by me;

liw} adminiatering ry claims (inchuding the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me.
wihich could involve disdosure of certain persanal dats sbout me to bring about delivery of the seme 23 well 53 on the
extarnal cover of envelopes/mall psckagmi); and/or

|v) commpiying with epplicabile law in administering, procesung, handling and/or dealing with my clemm (colecthnly the
"Purposas”]

{t]  altinsurer{s) wha bave insured vebichels) irvalves) in this sccident and the insurers’ leweyars/aw firma, may/are permitted
1o collect, use, disciose and/or process my Pervanal (nformation for ane or more of the above Putposas; and

fe)  w Prrsonal information may/can ke disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party servoe providers o
sgente(inchiding thair imsyerslaw firms), which may be sited outiide of Singapore. for one or more of the sbove Purpos.

{d}  my Personal infarmation will alis be eollected and used 1o compile claima hilstory for the purpese of raud detection,
[rvmstigation and management in present snd all future clpimy.

()  tha information so collectad under (d) sbove may be shared | disclased

{1 to all intwrars and/or any other third parties that susst in evaluating, svertigetng, controling or mansging frd,
regulatoes, lew enforcement and gowernment apencies a1 reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

Wi} For cormpbying with requirernents under any reguletion, e of cowrt orden
/‘W ~
Driver's
11 s thee prlicybaidier

Folicyholoer s Signature Roporting Centra Peronnels Signature
Oate & Tima: Nome.
Date & Tome:! MRICIFIN N

Page Sof 12



SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Paolice Station Of Origin:
Jurong West NP.C

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

TrRO18010820

4

1

1af3
Report No. TIZ0180108/2011

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 648818

Tel No: 1800-2689989

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Wide Report No. Station Diary No.
0B/017/2016 08:22 G/20180108/0038 28
Informant's Particulars : e < - SN (i . o
Name of Informant: Address: B
KAM LYE HOCK APT BLK 265 TOH GUAN ROAD #09-15 SINGAPCRE 800265
1D Type / ID No. Canlact No.
NRIC NO / 512280140 Home/Dffica: Maoblle: 88613222
Nationality: Email
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex: Age Date of Birth: Type of Informant
Male 1 20/04/1957 Driver
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese
Occupation Driving Licence information:
Bus driver Class; 3,45 Date of Expiry:
General Information of the Accident ; = S =3
Type of Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
Accideit Altended by Folice Drrive: Accident. Straight Road
Mo 08/01/2018 04.05
Location:
Along Road 1
PAN ISLAND EXFRESSWAY
TOWARDS AIRPORT 8KM
. 270
Weather Road Surface Road Speed Limit
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow Traffic Control; Traffic Volume
One Way Not Controlled No Trafiic
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:

Yes
m'ﬁ‘fvlhlﬂhmma =1 1e R '____ T LRSS - =
VehicleNo. [Type ~ [Make Condition |N: | Passenger
PC2993R | Bus/Coach/MI Seriously

nibus Damaged
SHBQTEP | Car Seriously | D
D
 Details of Person Involved D = g, i) e e

Any Pedestrian Involved: No

No. of Pedesirians Injured NIL

| Use of Pedestrian Crassing: NA

Fage & of 12



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SneaeoRe B

Police S* ''an Of Origin 2013 \
Jurong Vst NP.C Repord No. T/20190108/2011
700 Corporation Road SINGAFORE 649818
Tel No; 1800-2683588 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Driver: —  AISN0 TR ke R i o = gL
Name KAM LYE HOC 0 No 512280140
Related Vehicie | NIL Contact No. | BB613222
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: 345
Driving Date of Expiry; NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Dale Trealment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL
Brief Det~s.

On 8/1/21:1% at about 4.03am, | was driving my vehicle bearing plate number PC2893R at about S0km/hr
along PIE towards Airport and was on the siowest lane when suddenly | felt an impact coming from my
back. | then managed to stop my vehicle and made a check. | discovered a Comfort blus taxi bearing
plate number, SHBSTEP, was already at the side of the road and had collided onto the rallings. There was
no traffic during the incident. | attended to the taxi driver who was not responding and subsequently called
for the police. He was conveyed o the hospital. My vehicle rear was seriously damaged due o the
incident

Pags F of 12



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Jurong Wesi N.P.C
700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 840818

Tel No' 1800-2689885 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Infarmant is not able to provide sketch plan

019010872011

3of3
Repont No. T/20190108:2011

IMPORTANT: FPlease attach a copy of your vehicle’s Insurance Cerificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference

Signature Of Officar Recording The Report,
J/

Signature Offinformant:

Sgt 1 NURAQILAH BINTE ABDUL HAMID. P
Signature Of Interpreter 4 Date/Time:
Nat applicable 08/01/2019 08:22

Officer In Charge Of Case
TRPIGIT/

Etﬂ'lf Sgt MOHAMED SUFIAN BIN MOHAMED
JUNID ~
_Contact No.: 65476247 1/

Classification Of Case

Authentication Stamp
NP1EE
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WTS Engineering Pte Ltd

8 Gul Circla, Singapore 629564 Tel: 65598084 Fax: 68622163

Company Registration Number. 200505706E

2 @ WTS Engineering '

o ,‘—:7 .
Surveyor Sign; ;M \é\‘
Surveyar Name: _?'?_JEHL." 1@“&@
owe:_[1f0119 © 5%

Quotation (O W
DATE: 08/01/18 LOCATION: Gul Workshop L‘{ 5
VEHICLENO:  PC2993R Q REF No: Q19/01/974 o ae{w"
DRIVER KAM LYE HOCK DEPARTMENT:  WTS Bus Department e
ATTENTION TO: ACCIDENT DATE: 08/01/19
PREPARED BY: Chan Soo Lye REF No: JW-0118-143
SIN | Deseription | aty | costper unit| Amount S§
Spare Parts
1 |REAR BUMPER METALCENTRE D1/ 1 1800 1,800.00
2 |REARBUMPER METALRHS & ./ 1 450 450,00 1144
I 360
3 |REAR BUMPER METAL STRUCTURE FRAME hﬁ#’ L’n’ -~ 1 1500 150000/ 4
. 4 |REARENGINECOVER B/~ 1 2800 2.800.00f/ [0/,
5 |REAR BUMPER LAMP RH ks 7~ 1 35 38.00] | 17\
6 |REAR RHS CORNERPILLAR  frua — 1 2500 2,500.00 J_;,,
7 |REAE RHS CORNERLAMP R4 / 1 38 35.00
8 |REAR RHS ENGINE SIDE COVER R~ 1 1850 1,850.00
8 |STICKER BOKMH i 7 1 10 10.00
10 |STEERING PIPE Qad ~ 1 280 280.00
Labour Costs =
1 |TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND REPLACE REAR BUMPER , 1 2400 y&ﬁ’m
REAR ENGINE COVER , METAL STRUCTURE FRAME . STEERING i
PIPE, REAR RHS COVER. RADIATOR . RADIATOR FAN FOR N y#g
FACILITATOR REPAIR. . J 2.0V
| [ | |TO CHECK RADIATOR . RADIATOR FAN CONDITION SYSTEM WELD LW
At OR REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS Ju
TO KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN REAR CROSS MEMBER
MEMBER AND CHASSIS FRAME. | S0 -
2 |TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS AND SIDE BODY | 1 ~ 1000 136 1,900.00
GLASS FOR FACILITATE REPAIR REAR RHS CORNER PILLAR n i
3 |TO REPLACE REAR-BHMPER A REAR-ENGINE-COVER REAR RHS 1 | 2000 z/oorrﬁl
~ CORNER PANEL AND SIDE GRYERSTrewae .646. 500
4 |MATERIAL , WELD AND CUT FABRICATE REAR UNDER ENGINE 1 2000 zt,oao’ﬂo
\_ [PORTION STRUCTURE FRAME AND SIDE COVER UNDER { oo 0
STRUCTURE FRAME R “~ nA
Spray Paint
1 |Spray Painting 1 1800 {‘N 1,
TO SPRAY PAINTING REAR BUMPER | REAR ENGINE COVER, REAR
RHS CORNER PILLAR AND SIDE COVER
—
Radatre Fan ~1p = g 2o Donslanis honce ol TOTAL 2048000
T Total Amount SGD 20,460.00
s
Remarks: 2 j (Lo ; 323 Zo
fri | I I -
; \
N 34 ol 3 115
Signature of Workshop Dpt Signature of Department Head Signature of Claim Department



@'wfs Engineering

WTS Engineering Pte Ltd
8 Gul Circle, Singapore 629564 Tel: 65598984 Fax: 68622163

Company Registration Number: 200505706E

DATE:

VEHICLE NO:
DRIVER:
ATTENTION TO:
PREPARED BY

osmine
PC2693R
KAM LYE HOCK

Chan So0 Lye

Quotation
LOCATION: Gul Warkshop
Q REF Nao: Q19/01/074

DEPARTMENT: WTS Bus Depaniment
ACCIDENT DATE: DB/O1M9
REF No JW-0110.143



@ WTS Engineering

WTS Engineering Pte Lid
8 Gul Circle, Singapore 629564 Te! 655989584 Fax: 68622163
Company Registration Number 200505706E

Quotation
DATE: 17/01118 LOCATION: Gul Workshop
VEHICLENO:  PC2983R Q REF No: Q19/01/978
DRIVER: KAM LYE HOCK DEPARTMENT:  WTS Bus Depaniment
ATTENTION TO: ACCIDENT DATE: 08/01/19
PREPAREDBY  Chan Soo Lye REF No- JW-0118-143 =
NS0
SN | Description | aty [ Costper uni Ameunt 8] |
Spare Parls yo
1 [RADIATOR FAN [ ] a50] 45u.uoﬂ
Labour Costs . -
@ ' |SUPPLY LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO REPLACE REAR ENGINE ﬁrfj‘f 1800 <oy 1580700
COVER. REAR BOTH SIDE.CAP . REAR E&M{J/Ea AND RHS yn
SIDE COVER STICKER.
2 |TOWING SERVICE 1 120 125.3}/
TOTAL: 2,370
Total Amount ___ SGD 2,370,00
Remarks:
SUPPLEMENTARY QUOTATION,

.'JSJ"'I’? Mﬁg i5/17)g ' IT/I(I":[

Signature Iuﬁ'dorhhup Dpt Signature of Department Head Signatufe of Claim Depariment
?-1017Y
~ L - Hiov
“o%
5‘“”,[ il -
/4 g
4 ‘d_ -L - |{: -
- Surveyor sign: _| ;ﬁ. _ ) d,g}'
Surveyor Name: m‘-—. "’"i l L lg'S
' |owe_nfst/12 €173 ¢
| f ¥l




RS H Y
TENG

MOTOR TOWING SERVICE No. 12646

Blk 5, 305-F, Woodlands Fload, Yew Tes Indusirial Estate,
Singaporg 677987 Tel: 769 7777 Fax: 6783 2378
Fag. Mo, 218818/00W

H/P : 93863752 & 96857140

M/s __ WATC L

i} .4

¥ ¥ 2 £ % | £ Amoum &
Quantity PARTICULARS Rate 4 cts.,

Clomgr Mot _Crer 15 G4l Cipely @w%.

P 2993 1

' TOTAL : % {Q Q !
L3 B 4 ﬂ% oW R
lssued By.

4 - Good Received By:
11-#Eﬂﬂ#EJJiﬂ~ﬁiﬂ?hiﬁﬂﬂiiﬁﬂ'—lﬂ#iﬂﬁ[i.
NOTE: Vehicie iy towed et owners risk. The campany accapTi N reponaibliity 1or Samsges or other misdemesnour w0 yaur

wahlole whilet balng vovsos,
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ut Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Aeg. Mo 189607188R GST Reg. No. 16-8607188-R

Affiliated lo Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Reaf CSIFCI1800064 1/R1sd3e2
#15.01 CITY HOUSEBINGAFORE 068877 e 1SS0 I“"W"“““II
Code: FCI2
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SH Ba78P Veh. Inspected PC 2883R
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. D18000299MFSH Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From KAREN TAN Assign Date 100172018
z Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model YUTONG ZKE126HGA c.c 8690
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Req. 2014
Chassis No. LZYTAGEBTE1016783 Colour MULTI COLOUR
Odometer 258812 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres ~
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |27570R225 GOODTYRE & mm
UH Front Tyre |275/70 R22.5 GOODTYRE 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |275/70 R225(D) GOODTYRE 8/8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |275/70 R22.5 (D) GOODTYRE 8/8 mm
4 Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/S PORTION, B
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information e - R
Accident Date 08/01/2019 Inspection Date 11/01/2018
Survey held at WOODLANDS TRANSPORT SERVICE PTE LTD
8 GUL CIRCLE
SINGAPORE 629564
5a. Remarks B . mafe e
AJDAMAGES CONSISTENT TO ACCIDENT REPORT. B
B)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
C)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

[ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 10 Working Days




ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PC 2883R

g

[T -

L g

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

61 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 62568 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 10060T198R GST Reg. Mo. 18-9607198-R

e . T e T I T I R

REAR BUMPER METAL CENTRE
REAR BUMPER METAL RHS
REAR BUMPER METAL STRUCTURE FRAME
REAR ENGINE COVER

REAR BUMPER LAMP RH

REAR RHS CORMNER PILLAR
REAR RHS CORMNER LAMP
REAR RHS ENGINE SIDE COVER
STICKER 60KM/H

STEERING PIPE

RADIATOR FAN (ADDITIONAL)
LESS 10% DISCOUNT

LABOUR

TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND REPLACE REAR
BUMPER, REAR ENGINE COVER, METAL STRUCTURE
FRAME, STEERING PIPE, REAR RHS COVER, RADIATOR,
RADIATOR FAN FOR FACILITATOR REPAIR. TO CHECK
RADIATOR. RADIATOR FAN CONDITION SYSTEM, WELD
OR REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. TO KNOCK AND
STRAIGHTEN REAR CROSS MEMBER. MEMBER AND
CHASSIS FRAME.)

MATERIAL, WELD AND CUT FABRICATE REAR UNDER
ENGINE PORTION STRUCTURE FRAME AND SIDE
COVER UNDER STRUCTURE FRAME. )

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS
AND SIDE BODY GLASS FOR FACILITATE REPAIR REAR
RHS CORNER PILLAR.

TO REPLACE REAR RHS CORMER PANEL.

TO SPRAY PAINTING REAR BUMPER, REAR ENGINE
COVER, REAR RHS CORNER PILLAR AND SIDE COVER.

SUPPLY LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO REPLACE REAR
ENGINE COVER, REAR BOTH SIDE CAP, REAR BUMPER
AND RHS REAR SIDE COVER STICKER. (ADDITIOMAL)

BENT

BENT

BENT

BENT
CRACKED
BUCKLED
CRACKED
BENT
NECESSARY
cuT
SCRATCHED

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18000641/R1sd3e2

1.800.00 1,B00.00
450,00 450.00
1.600.00 1,500.00
2,800,00 2,800.00
3500 35.00
2,500.00 2.500.00
35.00 35.00
1,850.00 1,850.00
10,00 10,00
2B80.00 280.00
450.00 450,00
=1,171.00
11.710.00 10.538.00
2.400.00 2.100.00
2,000 00
1.000.00 500.00
2.000.00 &00.00
1,800.00 1,600.00
1,800.00 1,500.00




’ VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

A i BB 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Pays Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL: 6258 3551 FAX: B258 4315

Reg. No: 19960T168R GST Reg. No. 18-9607188-R

Page No.:2 of 2
aty Description of Parts T
TOWING SERVICE. (ADDITIONAL) 120.00
11,120.00 6,320.00
GRAND TOTAL 22 830.00 16,859.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS il -'Iﬁim'.ﬁjl
(TOITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) i ! =

Report Ref No. CS/FCI 19m41m1 Ed3&2

M %g‘
MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN LING WAl PING
Automotive Assessor

B.Eng, AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M MATAI

Licensed Appralsar
HSCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repon is mads solety for the une snd bansfil o) the Clles! named mn e front pags of this Report,




